Stura divans - Trevi 2 079,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sedvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Stuaris

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

315

178

85

43

58
Neizvelkams
Labais ==,
Besa

Bésa

Austs audums

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
19504-LR-65000083




